
Last Name First Name Title Department E-mail Address Phone Number Assistants E-mail Address Phone Number
Archer Heather Assistant Vice Provost Academic Personnel Office archer@berkeley.edu (510) 642-5626 No Assistant

Bennett Margo Chief of Police Police Department bennettm@berkeley.edu (510) 642-1296 Jennifer Woods jwoods@berkeley.edu (510) 643-7500
Brennan Kellie Executive Director, Office for the Prevention of Harassment and Discrimination kelliebrennan@berkeley.edu Cheryl Olson colson@berkeley.edu (510) 642-8292

Bumgarner Cindy Assistant Vice Chancellor and Chief of Staff Undergraduate Education cbumgarner@berkeley.edu (510) 664-7822 Amber Fogarty afogarty@berkeley.edu (510) 643-7500
Callow Ella ADA/Section 504 Compliance Officer Administration and Finance Office ellacallow@berkeley.edu (510) 664-4012 No Assistant
Chavez Elizabeth Interim Controller Controller's Office elizdchavez@berkeley.edu (510) 642-1400 No Assistant
Chung Russell Chief Procurement Officer Administration and Finance Office russell.chung@berkeley.edu (510) 642-4356 No Assistant
Cobb Ryan Associate Director Intercollegiate Athletics ryancobb@berkeley.edu (510) 642-4878 No Assistant

d'Escoto Rita Director Central Resource Management, rdescoto@berkeley.edu (510) 642-0337 No Assistant
DeBerry Laila Campus Risk Manager/Delegations of Authority & Enterprise Risk Services/Office of Ethics, Risk and ldeberry@berkeley.edu (510) 643-0233 No Assistant

DeFrancisi Brandon Associate Director Environment, Health & Safety (EH&S) defran@berkeley.edu (510) 643-6394 No Assistant
Ellison Crockett Wanda Deputy Associate Chancellor Chancellor's Immediate Office wellisoncrockett@berkeley.edu (510) 664-9185 Geraldine Esteban Liscano geraldine.esteban@berkeley.edu (510) 643-8880

Griscavage Khira Associate Chancellor Chancellor's Immediate Office kgriscavage@berkeley.edu (510) 642-7516 Geraldine Esteban Liscano geraldine.esteban@berkeley.edu (510) 643-8880
Halsey Laurel Administrative Director University Health Services lhalsey@uhs.berkeley.edu (510) 642-3748 Ashley Campos arcampos@berkeley.edu (510) 642-6621
Henry Allison  Chief Information Security Officer Information Seurity Office akhenry@berkeley.edu (510) 664-9194 No Assistant
Inkelas Sharon Special Faculty Adviser to the Chancellor on Sexual Chancellor's Immediate Office inkelas@berkeley.edu (510) 643-7615 No Assistant
Jeffrey Ann Assistant Vice Chancellor & Chief of Staff Administration and Finance Immediate Office ajeffrey@berkeley.edu (510) 643-6835 Sheresa Fox sfox@berkeley.edu (510) 642-3100

Jue Jaime Director Audit & Advisory Services jgjue@berkeley.edu (510) 642-2064 Cheryl Olson colson@berkeley.edu (510) 642-8292
Lee Wilby Kristine Project Policy Analyst Executive Vice Chancellor & Provost Office kristineleewilby@berkeley.edu (510) 642-9573 No Assistant
Mackness Jo Assistant Vice Chancellor and Residential and Student Service Programs mackness@berkeley.edu (510) 642-0582 Bryan Keith Jones bkj@berkeley.edu (510) 643-9870
McKinney Nancy Executive Director University Development and Alumni Relations (UDAR) nlmckinney@berkeley.edu (510) 643-7664 No Assistant (510) 642-4947

Mejia Fabrizio Assistant Vice Chancellor Equity and Inclusion fmejia@berkeley.edu (510) 643-9924 No Assistant

Miller  Pam
Acting Assistant Vice Chancellor and

Executive Director
Research Administration & Compliance

Sponsored Projects Office plfmiller@berkeley.edu (510) 642-2925 No Assistant
Rex Andrea Assistant Dean Graduate Division andrea_r@berkeley.edu (510) 642-4971 No Assistant

Robinson David Chief Campus Counsel Office of Legal Affairs dmrobinson@berkeley.edu (510) 642-7791 Lupe Gomez-Downing luped@berkeley.edu (510) 664-4971
Santos Samuel Assistant Vice Chancellor and Dean of Student Centers samuelsantos@berkeley.edu Tally Ogans togans@berkeley.edu (510) 664-7892

Seaborn Scott Interim Campus Privacy Officer Privacy Office/Office of Ethics, Risk and Compliance sseaborn@berkeley.edu (510) 664-7775 No Assistant
Tenorio Luis GA President Graduate Assembly luistenorio@berkeley.edu No Assistant
Vera Victoria ASUC President Associated Students of the University of California (ASUC) victoriavera@berkeley.edu No Assistant

Whitlock Eugene  Assistant Vice Chancellor & Human Resources ewhitlock@berkeley.edu (510) 642-9022 Alleen Zulkowski azulkowski@berkeley.edu (510) 599-6539

Esteban Liscano Geraldine Executive Assistant Chancellor's Immediate Office geraldine.esteban@berkeley.edu (510) 643-8880 No Assistant
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